
Atlas cup 2013

Fredrikstad, 06.04.2013

Aldersklasse

UM
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

69kg
Stevnesekretærskjema
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Albin Karpinen Enköpings BK, SWE
FS 4:0

42
PS 9:2

33
PS 10:0

34
 3 10  5 23 2 1.I

2 Robin Hundal Lambertseter BK, NOR
0:33

01
1:17

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Mathias Male Moss AK, NOR
1:39

04
2:57

11
 0  1  0  5 0 5.III

4 Oscar Isberg Varberg BoIS, SWE
FS 4:3

43
FS 8:0

42
2:50

01
 2  8  2 12 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Petter Ekroll Moss AK, NOR
FS 6:0

42
PS 8:1

33
3:53

04
 2  7  3 16 1 4.II

2 Adlan Madagov Drammens AK, NOR
0:58

01
0:33

04
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

3 Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR
0:52

04
4:00

11
 0  1  0  1 0 6.III

4 Alexandar Stjepanetic Bjørnekulla BK, SWE
FS 4:0

43
FS 4:1

42
FS 9:2

41
 3 12  4 17 0 2.I

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Albin Karpinen - Oscar Isberg

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Petter Ekroll - Alexandar Stjepanetic

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 3 Mathias Male Moss AK, NOR 4 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR 0 6.01:37

Pool A 4 Oscar Isberg Varberg BoIS, SWE 3 3.PS 3:0

Pool B 1 Petter Ekroll Moss AK, NOR 0 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Albin Karpinen Enköpings BK, SWE 3 1.PS 7:0

Pool B 4 Alexandar Stjepanetic Bjørnekulla BK, SWE 0 2.03:43

Navn Klubb PoengsystemPlass

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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